
BALL COLOR: Red/Black/Silver pearl 
WEIGHTBLOCK: Challenger core
COVERSTOCK: Conquering Pearl
FACTORY FINISH: 500 grit / Factory compound / Factory Polish
WEIGHTS: 10-15 lbs

Also available in these colours:

Red/White/Blue 

Black/Silver

Black/Purple/Silver
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Challenger core

LBS RG DIFF

10
          
2.80

          
0.002

11
          
2.77

          
0.002

12
          
2.62

          
0.020

13
          
2.63

          
0.020

14
          
2.63

          
0.018

15
          
2.59

          
0.018


