





<b>BALL COLOR:</b>	Red/Black/Silver pearl
WEIGHTBLOCK:	Challenger core
COVERSTOCK:	Conquering Pearl
FACTORY FINISH:	500 grit / Factory compound / Factory Polish
WEIGHTS:	10-15 lbs

## Also available in these colours:



Red/White/Blue



Black/Silver



Black/Purple/Silver



## START BOWLING AS A PRO.

more specs. /





## CHALENGER

LBS	RG	DIFF
10	2.80	0.002
11	2.77	0.002
12	2.62	0.020
13	2.63	0.020
14	2.63	0.018
15	2.59	0.018

Challenger core

START BOWLING AS A PRO.

more specs.